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All funded agencies (19 SEAs, 17 LEAs, and 6 NGOs) were sent the performance and process measures to voluntarily provide their feedback in November of 2013.  The following funded agencies provided feedback:

· Laurie Becholfer, Project Director
Michigan Department of Education
Phone: (517) 335-7252
BechhoferL@michigan.gov

· Patricia Dao-Tran, Evaluator, Data Coordinator
Boston Public Schools
	Phone: (617) 635-6643 ext. 4-1255
	pdaotran@boston.k12.ma.us

· Carla Shirley, Research Analyst
Shelby County Schools
Phone: (901) 416-0083
Fax: (901) 416-5708
shirleyc@scsk12.org

· Noah Drew, Project Director
Fort Worth Independent School District 
Phone: (817) 814-2595
noah.drew@fwisd.org

· Amanda Brown, Project Manager
Cicatelli Associates, Inc. 
Phone: (212) 594.7741 x243
ABrown@caiglobal.org

· Sarah Kleinman, Program Manager
New Jersey Department of Education
Phone: (609) 292-9615
sarah.kleinman@doe.state.nj.us

· Gabrielle Abousleman, Project Director
New Mexico Public Education Department
Phone: (505) 827-1810
gabrielle.abouslema@state.nm.us

· Lori Stern, Project Director 
Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction	
Phone: (608) 264-9550
lori.stern@dpi.wi.gov

· Shalonda Coleman- Matthews, Project Director
Mississippi Department of Education
Phone: (601) 359-1737
scmatthews@mde.k12.ms.us

· Jamie Wells, HIV Coordinator
Duval County Public Schools
Phone: (904) 390-2131
wellsj2@duvalschools.org

· Abby Rosenstein, Program Director
Advocates for Youth
202.419.3420
abby@advocatesforyouth.org

· Sharon L. Stevens, Educator
Cleveland Municipal School District
Phone: (216) 574-2170
sharon.stevens@clevelandmetroschools.org

· Sherry Lehman, HIV Policies and Programs Consultant 
NC Department of Public Instruction
Phone: (919) 907-3867
Fax: (919) 807-4046

· Becky Griesse, PI/Program Manager
National Coalition of STD Directors (NCSD)
Phone: (202) 715-3863
bgriesse@ncsddc.org

· Lacey Rosenbaum, SSE Program Director
American Psychological Association
Phone: (202) 336-6055
lrosenbaum@apa.org

· Ksena Zipperer, HIV Coordinator
Florida Department of Education
Phone: (850) 245-9952
ksena.zipperer@fldoe.org

· Sombo Pujeh, Project Director
Office of the State Superintendent of Education, Government of the District of Columbia
Phone: (202) 714-5932
sombo.pujeh@dc.gov

· Rosa E. Pache, HIV/AIDS Education Program Manager
Miami-Dade County Public Schools
Phone: (305) 995-1598
rpache02@dadeschools.net

· Valerie Sedivym, Senior Project Manager
Healthy Teen Network
Phone: (410) 685-0410
Valerie@healthyteennetwork.org

A small group of funded agencies were asked to provide additional feedback on evaluation measures and the collection of those measures on an ad hoc basis.  Those funded agencies included:

· Laurie Becholfer, Project Director
Michigan Department of Education
Phone: (517) 335-7252
BechhoferL@michigan.gov

· Becky Griesse, PI/Program Manager
National Coalition of STD Directors (NCSD)
Phone: (202) 715-3863
bgriesse@ncsddc.org

· Carla Shirley, Research Analyst
Shelby County Schools
Phone: (901) 416-0083
Fax: (901) 416-5708
shirleyc@scsk12.org

· Carol Goodenow, Supervisor and Evaluator
Massachusetts Department of Education
Phone: (781) 338-3603
cgoodenow@doe.mass.edu

All funded agencies were also given an additional opportunity to provide feedback on the questions for collecting the evaluation measures in March of 2014. Those funded agencies included:

· Laurie Becholfer, Project Director
Michigan Department of Education
Phone: (517) 335-7252
BechhoferL@michigan.gov

· Kathy Bowles, Principal Investigator-Supervisor Safe and Healthy Schools
Duval County Public Schools
Phone: (904) 390-2131
bowlesK@duvalschools.org

· Laurie Dils, Interim Program Supervisor, HIV and Sexual Health
Washington State Office of Superintendent of Public Instruction
Phone: (360) 725-6368
Laurie.dils@k12.wa.us

· David Fine, Vice President
Cardea—Seattle, Washington
Phone: (206) 447-9538
dfine@cardeaservices.org

· Dawn Middleton, Principal Investigator
Cicatelli Associates, Inc.
Phone: (212) 594-7741
dmiddleton@caiglobal.org

· Rosemary Reilly-Chammat
Rhode Island Department of Elementary & Secondary Education
Phone: (401) 222-8951
Rosemary.reilly-chammat@ride.ri.gov

· Lacey Rosenbaum, SSE Program Director
American Psychological Association
Phone: (202) 336-6055
lrosenbaum@apa.org

· Abby Rosenstein, Program Director
Advocates for Youth
202.419.3420
abby@advocatesforyouth.org





